67th Nations Coarse Angllng World Championship 2021

Date 12-09-2021 Mincio River
OrganizationItalian Sport Fishing Federation FIPSASTEAM FINAL RANKING
Ranking Nation Penalties Weight Weight (g) Penalties Penalties Fish
(Total) (Total g) (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) (nr.)
1 Italy (N | 75.0 34,102 20,456 27.0- 48.0 S 2 ont 580
. 2591521
2 Czech Republic b 865 25,961 13,784 52.0- 34.5 2 536
3  England —4=  80.0 24,762 13,502 48.0- 41.0 i 590
4  Belgium Bl <0 23,104 12,510 55.0- 38.0 1410167 540
5  Hungary. 940 24,853 14,069 43.0-51.0 JoaEn 604
6 Bulgaria B 975 20,707 12,886 66.0- 31.5 A 383
7  Netherlands — 105.0 " 20,979 11,518 55.0- 50.0 FIn 310
8 France BB 1085 210220 12,644 | [ 38,5-60.0 LA || 4pg
9 Croatia w1125 19,380 9,890 59.0- 53.5 Jlanst 801
10  Slovenia B 1140 21,229 11,420 59.0- 55.0/~ ) /3413118 402
11 Sweden mmm 1160 18126 9,674 54.0- 62.0 T 300
12  Switzerland EJd 1170 19678 12,010 43.0- 74.0 Feaeu 363
- Time sudent of Jury
= 15:50:27 Aes gf Ju/\
Owned FIPSed
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67th Nations Coarse Angling World Championship 2021
Mincio River

Date 12-09-2021

OrganizationItalian Sport Fishing Federation FIPSASTEAM FINAL RANKING

‘ Ranking
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Luxembourg
Romania
Poland'
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Spain
Germany
Lithuania
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Ukraine
Montenegro

San Marino

=

Penalties

(Total)
118.0
122.5
128.0
129.0
132.0
146.0

146.5

152.0
153.0
154.0
171.0

Weight
(Total g)

17,301
18,275
17,661
24,057
16,753

14,929

15,437
15,661
16,180
13,654
11,367

Time

15:50:27

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

10,348
11,640
8,839
14,334
9,014
7,637
7,859
8,016
10,899
8,068
6,974

Penalties Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers)
74.0- 44.0 EEET
49.5- 73.0 riirierin
64.0- 64.0 38141919
65.0- 64.0 Ac102n %
62.0- 70.0 S 1011 1922
74.0- 72.0 1?1 110l 1132210?2223
76.0- 70.5 71t 18.20
84,0- 68.0 S8
63.0- 90.0 3 th0pm
61.0-93.0( ﬁs%’?&%%
98.0- 73.0 R
sudent of Jury

df J'ca’t

Fish
(nr.)

551
366
863
250
300
289
545
364
302
278
238



